
 
 
 
October 16, 2018 

 

TO:  Members of the MAG Active Transportation Committee 

FROM:  Jose Macias, City of El Mirage, Chair 

SUBJECT: 2019 MAG ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

Below is the 2019 meeting schedule for the MAG Active Transportation Committee. Unless otherwise 
noted, meetings will be held at 1:00 p.m. at the MAG Office Building, Ironwood Room, 302 North 1st 
Avenue, Suite 200.  

Tuesday, January 15, 2019  

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 – Saguaro Room 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 – Saguaro Room 

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 @ NOON 

For further information or questions, please contact Jason Stephens by phone at 602.452.5004 or by 
e-mail at jstephens@azmag.gov. 


